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Half Marathon Championships 
In conjunction with 

Solid Energy Huntly Half Marathon 

RESULTS 
 

 

   

> Huntly >> 23 May 2010 
 

Open Men 
   

 
1 Aaron Pulford Hamilton City Hawks 1:09:21 

 

 
2 Jonny McKee Pakuranga Athletic Club Inc 1:09:38 

 

 
3 Jonathan Jackson Auckland City Athletics 1:10:31 

 

 
4 Iain Macdonald Athletics Tauranga 1:11:17 

 

 
5 Aaron Jackson Auckland City Athletics 1:11:40 

 

 
6 Paul Hamblyn North Harbour Bays Athletics 1:12:09 

 

 
7 Josh Maisey Auckland City Athletics 1:14:11 

 

 
8 Danny Shaw Takapuna Athletic & HC 1:14:28 

 

 
9 Stephen Smith Hamilton City Hawks 1:16:22 

 

 
10 James Kuegler Auckland City Athletics 1:17:19 

 

 
11 David Cooper Takapuna Athletic & HC 1:20:02 

 

 
12 Andrew Mackay North Harbour Bays Athletics 1:20:32 

 

 
13 Jason Steyn-Ross Lake City Athletic Club 1:21:46 

 

 
14 Aidan Campbell Whakatane A & Harrier Club 1:24:07 

 

 
15 Nick Joynes Hamilton City Hawks 1:24:13 

 

 
16 Chris Rathbone Hamilton City Hawks 1:26:38 

 

 
17 Matthew Hancock Hamilton City Hawks 1:27:56 

 

 
18 James Lewthwaite Hamilton City Hawks 1:34:02 

 

 
19 Yian Brown Hamilton City Hawks 1:34:17 

 

 
20 Daniel Philpott Hamilton City Hawks 1:34:24 

 

 
21 Matt Fillmore 0 1:35:02 

 

 
22 Andrew Cave Hibiscus Coast HC 1:36:36 

 

 
23 Richard Smith Pakuranga Athletic Club Inc 1:51:31 

 

 
24 Matthew Holcroft Fairfield Athletic Club 2:05:01 

 

 
25 Andrew Parsons Auckland YMCA MC 2:13:23 

 
Masters Men 35-39 

   

 
1 Simon Yarrow Auckland City Athletics 1:12:57 

 

 
2 Corey Hinde Hamilton City Hawks 1:14:35 

 

 
3 John Bowe Hamilton City Hawks 1:21:15 

 

 
4 Tim Goodwin Athletics Whangarei 1:21:42 

 

 
5 Sasha Daniels Auckland City Athletics 1:21:44 

 

 
6 Michael Macmillan Lynndale AA & HC 1:21:55 

 

 
7 Hadley Craig Hamilton City Hawks 1:23:25 

 

 
8 Dan Hunter Auckland YMCA MC 1:30:33 

 

 
9 Graeme Tindall Athletics Masterton 1:42:03 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
   

 
  

 



 
 

 
10 

 
Mike 

 
Russ 

 
1:55:23 

 
11 Brian Sangster Auckland YMCA MC 2:58:16 

 
Masters Men 40-44 

   

 
1 Grant Mclean Wellington Scottish 1:12:23 

 

 
2 Craig McLean Hamilton City Hawks 1:16:12 

 

 
3 Hugh Allison Cambridge A & H Club 1:16:23 

 

 
4 Grant Winwood Lynndale AA & HC 1:16:52 

 

 
5 Andrew Wark Hamilton City Hawks 1:17:58 

 

 
6 Kent Hodgson Hamilton City Hawks 1:18:03 

 

 
7 Stefan Wagner Hamilton City Hawks 1:18:46 

 

 
8 Guy Robson Auckland City Athletics 1:18:51 

 

 
9 Chris Weeks Takapuna Athletic & HC 1:21:46 

 

 
10 Keith Laurie Auckland City Athletics 1:22:56 

 

 
11 Mark Battley Glen Eden A & H Club 1:25:35 

 

 
12 John Thompson Manurewa Harriers 1:27:29 

 

 
13 Mike Harris Hamilton City Hawks 1:29:32 

 

 
14 Mark Colls Hamilton City Hawks 1:30:48 

 

 
15 John Roberts Hamilton City Hawks 1:33:07 

 

 
16 Bart Stockdill Hamilton City Hawks 1:37:32 

 

 
17 Craig Campbell Hamilton City Hawks 1:39:04 

 

 
18 Dion Hardy Hamilton City Hawks 1:48:39 

 

 
19 Alan Neilson Thames Harriers 1:52:03 

 

 
20 Michael Stowers Auckland YMCA MC 2:36:09 

 
Masters Men 45-49 

   

 
1 Duncan Smith Lake City Athletic Club 1:17:21 

 

 
2 Ronnie Thomas Papanui Toc H 1:22:44 

 

 
3 Tony Warren Auckland YMCA MC 1:24:16 

 

 
4 Glenn Wright Auckland City Athletics 1:24:35 

 

 
5 Dick Guy Auckland YMCA MC 1:24:49 

 

 
6 Michael Walton Wellington Scottish 1:25:36 

 

 
7 Gary Wilson Hamilton City Hawks 1:26:11 

 

 
8 Tony Woodhouse Auckland University 1:26:50 

 

 
9 Malcolm Maisey Auckland City Athletics 1:27:08 

 

 
10 Robert Edmunds Energy City Harriers 1:29:01 

 

 
11 Michael Craig North Harbour Bays Athletics 1:29:12 

 

 
12 Peter Adamski Energy City Harriers 1:29:49 

 

 
13 Alex McKenzie Athletics Tauranga 1:30:05 

 

 
14 Murray Green Te Awamutu MC 1:33:03 

 

 
15 Charlie Evans Hamilton City Hawks 1:39:14 

 

 
16 Phil Matheson Auckland YMCA MC 1:45:07 

 

 
17 Glenn Larsen Hamilton City Hawks 1:50:54 

 

 
18 Rhys Davey Auckland YMCA MC 2:03:55 

 

 
1 Alan Connelly Athletics Whangarei 2:17:31 

 

 
19 David Gillespie Hamilton City Hawks 2:17:50 

 
 

   



 
Masters Men 50-54 

 
1 Gavin Stevens Auckland University 1:14:24 

 

 
2 Ian Calder Athletics Whangarei 1:17:32 

 

 
3 Tony Price Athletics Masterton 1:18:32 

 

 
4 David Lear Auckland YMCA MC 1:20:52 

 

 
5 Rodney Poulgrain Thames Harriers 1:24:42 

 

 
6 Michael Gowing Athletics Whangarei 1:25:39 

 

 
7 Larry Bradley Auckland YMCA MC 1:27:16 

 

 
8 Chris Keith Pakuranga Athletic Club Inc 1:27:41 

 

 
9 Kevin Knowles Frankton Athletic & Harrier Club 1:27:48 

 

 
10 Steve Williamson Pakuranga Athletic Club Inc 1:33:36 

 

 
11 Peter Ruygrok Auckland YMCA MC 1:35:16 

 

 
12 Rob Dinsdale Hatea Harriers 1:38:19 

 

 
13 John Paynter Auckland YMCA MC 1:41:16 

 

 
14 Kevin Webb Hamilton City Hawks 1:41:22 

 

 
15 Keith Goodwin Energy City Harriers 1:42:42 

 

 
16 Steven Dickson Energy City Harriers 1:43:52 

 

 
17 HO Young Do North Harbour Bays Athletics 1:45:31 

 

 
18 Tony Clarke Takapuna Athletic & HC 1:51:14 

 

 
19 Robert Smith Pakuranga Athletic Club Inc 1:53:07 

 

 
20 Martyn Schrider Stratford Runners & Walkers 2:10:55 

 

 
21 Peter Ridley Wellsford Road Runners 2:25:38 

 
Masters Men 55-59 

   

 
1 Gavin Smith Athletics Tauranga 1:22:10 

 

 
2 John Rudge Hamilton City Hawks 1:22:57 

 

 
3 Brett Katterns Auckland University 1:23:00 

 

 
4 Colin Stringfellow Whakatane A & Harrier Club 1:24:24 

 

 
5 Geoff Glass Auckland University 1:25:47 

 

 
6 Malcolm Chamberlin Auckland City Athletics 1:28:06 

 

 
7 Craig Peebles Hamilton City Hawks 1:30:45 

 

 
8 John Kent Hatea Harriers 1:35:33 

 

 
9 Mac Keene Frankton Athletic & Harrier Club 1:35:37 

 

 
10 Jim Knappstein Auckland YMCA MC 1:35:41 

 

 
11 Paul Williams Auckland City Athletics 1:35:54 

 

 
12 Keith Dye Energy City Harriers 1:35:57 

 

 
13 Vic Dundas Takapuna Athletic & HC 1:42:28 

 

 
14 Alan Fletcher Auckland YMCA MC 1:44:34 

 

 
15 Brendan Hicks Hamilton City Hawks 1:44:54 

 

 
16 Philip Gulbransen Lake City Athletic Club 1:45:21 

 

 
17 Gareth Jess Manurewa Harriers 1:47:58 

 

 
18 Dennis Kowalewsla 0 1:49:20 

 

 
19 Tim Brown Hatea Harriers 2:06:38 

 

 
20 Richard Thomson Pakuranga Athletic Club Inc 2:07:24 

 

 
21 Rodney Thorne Racewalking Auckland 2:20:59 

 

 
22 David Sheehan Auckland YMCA MC 2:25:58 

 



 
23 Robin Gray 0 2:35:08 

 

 
24 Denis Clarkin Auckland YMCA MC 2:38:47 

 
Masters Men 60-64 

   

 
1 Trevor Ogilvie Lake City Athletic Club 1:20:17 

 

 
2 Fred Needham Athletics Whangarei 1:30:26 

 

 
3 Richard Bright Auckland City Athletics 1:31:52 

 

 
4 Brian Warren Athletics Hawera 1:31:55 

 

 
5 Andy Harper Auckland YMCA MC 1:33:04 

 

 
6 Graeme Raill Frankton Athletic & Harrier Club 1:40:52 

 

 
7 Barry Dravitzki Energy City Harriers 1:42:14 

 

 
8 Allan Sim Pakuranga Athletic Club Inc 1:43:47 

 

 
9 robert kantor Auckland YMCA MC 1:58:28 

 

 
10 Frank Price Napier Harrier Club 2:15:20 

 

 
11 Terry Skews Takapuna Athletic & HC 2:30:50 

 
Masters Men 65-69 

    1 Wilfred Johnston Hamilton Marathon Clinic 2:34:21 
 

 
2 Ernie Hazlehurst Lake City Athletic Club 2:59:21 

 

 
3 David Hamilton Pakuranga Athletic Club Inc 2:59:41 

 
Masters Men 70-74 

   

 
1 Alec Day Auckland YMCA MC 1:48:25 

 

 
2 John Noble Cambridge A & H Club 2:04:34 

 

 
3 Neville Rae Athletics Whangarei 2:05:15 

 

 
4 Dave Eastmond Athletics Whangarei 2:10:51 

 

 
5 Garth Barfoot Calliope Athletic & Harrier Club 2:17:14 

 
Masters Men 75+ 

   

 
1 Sid Pavett Athletics Tauranga 1:46:55 

 

 
2 Brian Smith Hamilton City Hawks 2:09:09 

 

 
3 Colin Thorne Athletics Whangarei 2:41:25 

 
Open Women 

   

 
1 Maria Bentley Feilding Moa Harriers 1:17:56 

 

 
2 Helen Rountree Hamilton City Hawks 1:18:03 

 

 
3 Nyla Carroll Wellington Scottish 1:19:09 

 

 
4 Lisa Robertson Pakuranga Athletic Club Inc 1:20:19 

 

 
5 Breeanna Potter Auckland City Athletics 1:20:44 

 

 
6 Kim Hebert-Losier Hill City Harrier & Athletic Club 1:22:36 

 

 
7 Ruby Muir Athletics Tauranga 1:23:19 

 

 
8 Samantha Blanch Pukekohe Athletics 1:25:10 

 

 
9 Tara La Grange North Harbour Bays Athletics 1:27:36 

 

 
10 Erin Furness Hamilton City Hawks 1:27:43 

 

 
11 Angela Simpson Hamilton City Hawks 1:27:48 

 

 
12 Bridget Lenting Auckland City Athletics 1:31:13 

 

 
13 Sarah Devoy Pakuranga Athletic Club Inc 1:31:38 

 

 
14 Tracey Futter Takapuna Athletic & HC 1:31:51 

 

 
15 Renee Holtom Pakuranga Athletic Club Inc 1:33:19 

 

 
16 Gracie Keown Auckland City Athletics 1:34:55 

 

 
17 Eryn Lovell Auckland City Athletics 1:36:53 

 



 
18 Jacinta Hawkins Takapuna Athletic & HC 1:50:59 

 

 
19 Vikki Smith Pakuranga Athletic Club Inc 1:53:07 

 

 
20 Sian Morrice Pakuranga Athletic Club Inc 1:54:13 

 

 
21 Cathryn Gibbs Hamilton City Hawks 2:07:04 

 

 
22 Kelly Mabbett Hamilton City Hawks 2:17:34 

 

 
23 Cath McCartney Te Awamutu MC 3:19:36 

 
Masters Women 35-39 

  

 
1 Michelle Basson Athletics Tauranga 1:22:15 

 

 
2 Laurie Pugh Athletics Tauranga 1:38:57 

 

 
3 Lillian Morton Hamilton City Hawks 1:44:16 

 
Masters Women 40-44 

  

 
1 Bridget Deverall Hamilton City Hawks 1:26:54 

 

 
2 Paula Ward Hamilton City Hawks 1:37:54 

 

 
3 Fleur Marillier Hamilton City Hawks 1:41:04 

 

 
4 Kiri Price Auckland YMCA MC 1:45:13 

 

 
5 Lynley Tulloch Hamilton City Hawks 1:47:00 

 

 
6 Kulsha Roberts Hamilton City Hawks 1:48:38 

 

 
7 Judith Ogborne Auckland YMCA MC 1:50:03 

 

 
8 Kerris Browne Lake City Athletic Club 2:18:11 

 

 
9 Jean Taylor Stratford Runners & Walkers 2:34:26 

 

 
10 Sue Turner Auckland YMCA MC 2:56:26 

 
Masters Women 45-49 

  

 
1 Sally Gibbs Athletics Tauranga 1:27:07 

 

 
2 Tracey Greenwood Hamilton City Hawks 1:31:02 

 

 
3 Jenny Davis Athletics Tauranga 1:33:08 

 

 
4 Dot Larsen Hamilton City Hawks 1:33:15 

 

 
5 Lesley Ryan Takapuna Athletic & HC 1:33:35 

 

 
6 Karen Crossley Auckland YMCA MC 1:42:29 

 

 
7 Sandra Bennett Energy City Harriers 1:42:32 

 

 
8 Kaye Stockman Hamilton City Hawks 1:45:25 

 

 
9 Ra Rubick Energy City Harriers 1:57:50 

 

 
10 Therese McQuoid Auckland YMCA MC 2:06:32 

 

 
11 Pauline Dinsdale Hatea Harriers 2:06:43 

 

 
12 Jenny Brady Matamata Harrier Club 2:10:23 

 

 
13 Diane Jane Stratford Runners & Walkers 2:54:41 

 
Masters Women 50-54 

  

 
1 Marion Millward Hamilton City Hawks 1:26:05 

 

 
2 Karen Espin Auckland YMCA MC 1:43:06 

 

 
3 Michelle Curnow Hamilton City Hawks 2:03:53 

 

 
4 Jilliene Kennedy Hamilton City Hawks 2:09:09 

 
Masters Women 55-59 

  

 
1 Alexandra Coupe Takapuna Athletic & HC 1:42:36 

 

 
2 Marion Roberts Lake City Athletic Club 1:45:48 

 

 
3 Isla Nixon Auckland YMCA MC 1:48:35 

 

 
4 Shena McGregor Massey Athletic Club 1:48:50 

 

 
5 Judith Bradshaw Hatea Harriers 1:49:01 

 



 
6 Kath Godber Auckland YMCA MC 1:50:14 

 

 
7 Joan Vyle Napier Harrier Club 1:56:11 

 

 
8 Jenny Eastmond Athletics Whangarei 2:04:17 

 

 
9 Lay Cunningham Auckland YMCA MC 2:11:06 

 

 
10 Susan Cottam Athletics Taranaki 2:11:07 

 

 
11 Kathleen Adamski Energy City Harriers 2:34:49 

 

 
12 Julie Komorowski Auckland Joggers Club 2:50:47 

 
Masters Women 60-64 

  

 
1 Dot King Hamilton City Hawks 2:01:58 

 

 
2 Dianne Spiers Auckland Masters 2:04:19 

 

 
3 Dawn Claydon 0 2:25:51 

 

 
4 Carol Downey Hamilton Marathon Clinic 2:40:25 

 
Masters Women 65-69 

  

 
1 Gail Taylor Auckland YMCA MC 1:54:52 

 

 
2 Colleen Falloon Auckland YMCA MC 1:57:09 

 

 
3 Beverly Steele Auckland YMCA MC 2:11:11 

 
Masters Women 70-74 

  

 
1 Pauline Hewitt Hamilton City Hawks 2:21:19 

 

 
2 Janice Sangster Auckland YMCA MC 2:50:58 

 
 

 

 



Solid Energy Huntly Half Marathon - 2010 Results ANZ Championships Teams

Teams 

Place

Club Name Surname Town Grade Time Team Total 

Time

Female Open Teams

1st Hawks Helen Rountree Hamilton F 20-34 1:18:03

Hawks Erin Furness Hamilton F 20-34 1:27:43

Hawks Angela Simpson Hamilton F 20-34 1:27:48 4:13:34

2nd Pakuranga Lisa Robertson Auckland F 20-34 1:20:19

Pakuranga Sarah Devoy Manukau F 20-34 1:31:38

Pakuranga Renee Holtom Auckland F 20-34 1:33:19 4:25:16

3rd ACA Breeanna Potter Auckland F 20-34 1:20:44

ACA Bridget Lenting Auckland F 20-34 1:31:13

ACA Gracie Keown Auckland F 20-34 1:34:55 4:26:53

Female Masters Teams

1st Tauranga Ramblers Michelle Basson Tauranga F 35-39 1:22:15

Tauranga Ramblers Sally Gibbs Katikati F 45-49 1:27:07

Tauranga Ramblers Jenny Davis Tauranga F 45-49 1:33:08 4:22:31

2nd Hawks Marion Millward Raglan F 50-54 1:26:05

Hawks Bridget Deverall Hamilton F 40-44 1:26:54

Hawks Tracey Greenwood Hamilton F 45-49 1:31:02 4:24:00

3rd Auckland YMCA MC Karen Crossley Auckland F 45-49 1:42:29

Auckland YMCA MC Karen Espin Auckland F 50-54 1:43:06

Auckland YMCA MC Kiri Price Auckland F 40-44 1:45:13 5:10:49

4th ENERGY CITY Sandra Bennett New Plymouth F 45-49 1:42:32

ENERGY CITY Ra Rubick New Plymouth F 45-49 1:57:50

ENERGY CITY Kathleen Adamski New Plymouth F 55-59 2:34:49 6:15:12

Male Teams

1st ACA Jonathan Jackson Auckland M 20-34 1:10:31

ACA Aaron Jackson Auckland M 20-34 1:11:40

ACA Josh Maisey Auckland M 20-34 1:14:11

ACA James Kuegler Auckland M 20-34 1:17:19 4:53:41

2nd Hawks Aaron Pulford Thames M 20-34 1:09:21

Hawks Stephen Smith Hamilton M 20-34 1:16:22

Hawks Nick Joynes Ngatea M 20-34 1:24:13

Hawks Chris Rathbone Hamilton M 20-34 1:26:38 5:16:33
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Solid Energy Huntly Half Marathon - 2010 Results ANZ Championships Teams

Teams 

Place

Club Name Surname Town Grade Time Team Total 

Time

Male Masters Teams

1st Hawks Corey Hinde Hamilton M 35-39 1:14:35

Hawks Craig McLean Hamilton M 40-44 1:16:12

Hawks Andrew Wark Hamilton M 40-44 1:17:58

Hawks Kent Hodgson Hamilton M 40-44 1:18:03 5:06:47

2nd ACA Simon Yarrow Auckland M 35-39 1:12:57

ACA Guy Robson Auckland M 40-44 1:18:51

ACA Sasha Daniels Auckland M 35-39 1:21:44

ACA Keith Laurie Auckland M 40-44 1:22:56 5:16:27

3rd Auck University Gavin Stevens Auckland M 50-54 1:14:24

Auck University Brett Katterns Auckland M 55-59 1:23:00

Auck University Geoff Glass Albany M 55-59 1:25:47

Auck University Tony Woodhouse Auckland M 45-49 1:26:50 5:30:02

4th Athletics Whangarei Ian Calder Whangarei M 50-54 1:17:32

Athletics Whangarei Tim Goodwin Whangarei M 35-39 1:21:42

Athletics Whangarei Michael Gowing Whangarei M 50-54 1:25:39

Athletics Whangarei Fred Needham Whangarei M 60-64 1:30:26 5:35:19

5th Auckland YMCA MC David Lear Auckland M 50-54 1:20:52

Auckland YMCA MC Tony Warren Auckland M 45-49 1:24:16

Auckland YMCA MC Dick Guy Auckland M 45-49 1:24:49

Auckland YMCA MC Larry Bradley Auckland M 50-54 1:27:16 5:37:13

6th ENERGY CITY Robert Edmunds New Plymouth M 45-49 1:29:01

ENERGY CITY Peter Adamski New Plymoth M 45-49 1:29:49

ENERGY CITY Keith Dye New Plymouth M 55-59 1:35:57

ENERGY CITY Barry Dravitzki New Plymouth M 60-64 1:42:14 6:17:01

7th Pakuranga Chris Keith Auckland M 50-54 1:27:41

Pakuranga Steve Williamson Auckland M 50-54 1:33:36

Pakuranga Allan Sim Auckland M 60-64 1:43:47

Pakuranga Robert Smith Auckland M 50-54 1:53:07 6:38:11

8th Lake City Duncan Smith Rotorua M 45-49 1:17:21

Lake City Trevor Ogilvie Rotorua M 60-64 1:20:17

Lake City Philip Gulbransen Rotorua M 55-59 1:45:21

Lake City Ernie Hazlehurst Tirau M 65-69 2:59:21 7:22:20

9th Takapuna Chris Weeks Auckland M 40-44 1:21:46

Takapuna Vic Dundas Auckland M 55-59 1:42:28

Takapuna Tony Clarke Auckland M 50-54 1:51:14

Takapuna Terry Skews Auckland M 60-64 2:30:50 7:26:18
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